
143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88217360615055

88217360615056

88217360615057

88217360615058

88217360615059

88217360615060

88217360615061

88217360615063

88217360615064

88217360615066

88217360615068

88217360615070

88217360615072

88217360615075

YADVEER SINGH

GURSHARN SINGH

HARPAUL SINGH

BALJIT SINGH

MAHINDER SINGH

BALWANT SINGH

KHUSHDEEP SINGH

HARWINDER SINGH

NAHAR SINGH

SATWINDER SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURBACHAN SINGH

GURPARTAP SINGH

SUKHWANT SINGH

397

414

397

401

422

405

400

419

407

407

425

416

396

437

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955
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99955
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99951 99952
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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13

14

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,MANUKEInstitute Name::

/78 /63

/210

/78 /66

/218

/78 /66

/211

/78 /66

/210

/78 /66

/230

/84 /63

/215

/81 /66

/211

/75 /63

/229

/78 /66

/220

/75 /66

/219

/78 /66

/231

/81 /66

/225

/78 /60

/215

/87 /66

/232

Status

/16 /8

/22

/18 /8

/26

/15 /7

/20

/16 /7

/24

/18 /8

/22

/14 /7

/22

/15 /7

/20

/18 /8

/26

/15 /6

/22

/16 /7

/24

/18 /8

/24

/15 /8

/21

/14 /7

/22

/18 /8

/26

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2017



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88217371115196

88217371115202

88217371115204

88217371115206

88217371115211

88217371115213

88217371115216

SURJAN SINGH

MICHAEL JECKSON

ASHA RANI

HIMANI KAINTH

TAMMANA

MAMTA CHAUDHARY

PRIYA SAINI 464

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, HOSHIARPURInstitute Name::

/42 /69

/232

/45 /66

/210

/54 /72

/210

/51 /

/205

/54 /69

/233

/54 /72

/205

/117 /72

/220

Status

/17 /7

/26

/17 /8

/27

/18 /8

/26

/18 /9

/27

/17 /9

/27

/ /

/

/18 /9

/28

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2017



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88217371515023

88217371515024

88217371515026

88217371515027

88217371515028

88217371515029

88217371515030

88217371515031

88217371515032

88217371515033

88217371515034

88217371515035

88217371515036

88217371515037

88217371515038

88217371515040

88217371515041

SHUBHAM

ROHIN

GURVINDER KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

RAHUL CHOUDHARY

CHANCHAL KUMAR

RAHUL

RAMIT KUMAR

ANCHAL KUMAR

POONAM RANI

RAVI KUMAR

GURDIP SINGH

AMIT RANA

VARINDER KUMAR

ANKUSH KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR

SATNAM SINGH

461

463

478

460

455

468

473

456

458

494

462

479

460

450

464

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

Registration No Name
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REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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13
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15
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17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, TALWARAInstitute Name::

/135 /72

/208

/135 /72

/210

/135 /72

/220

/132 /69

/212

/135 /69

/204

/135 /72

/215

/129 /72

/223

/129 /69

/210

/126 /69

/215

/129 /72

/240

/129 /72

/210

/126 /72

/230

/129 /72

/210

/135 /60

/208

/135 /72

/

/135 /69

/

/132 /69

/215

Status

/15 /8

/23

/16 /7

/23

/17 /8

/26

/15 /8

/24

/15 /8

/24

/14 /8

/24

/16 /8

/25

/16 /8

/24

/15 /8

/25

/16 /9

/28

/18 /8

/25

/17 /8

/26

/17 /8

/24

/16 /7

/24

/15 /8

/24

/15 /8

/26

/15 /8

/25

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2017



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88217371515042

88217371515044

88217371515045

KULDEEP SINGH

KULWINDER SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR

468

470

458

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

Registration No Name
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
18
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, TALWARAInstitute Name::

/135 /72

/213

/132 /72

/218

/129 /69

/212

/16 /8

/24

/15 /8

/25

/15 /8

/25

Semester       : 3



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88217390215001

88217390215002

KHWAHISHDEEP KAUR

HEENA

443

449

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,(W) AMRITSARInstitute Name::

/114 /60

/216

/117 /60

/219

Status

/18 /8

/27

/17 /8

/28

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2017



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88217392115001

88217392115002

88217392115003

88217392115004

88217392115005

88217392115006

88217392115007

88217392115008

88217392115009

88217392115010

88217392115011

88217392115014

88217392115015

AMANDEEP KAUR

RAJBIR KAUR

AMANDEEP KAUR

HARMAN KAUR

SHARNJEET KAUR

KANWALJEET KAUR

RAMANDIP KAUR

SUNITA RANI

RAJBIR KAUR

AMANPREET KAUR

RAJBIR KAUR

DALJIT KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

485

448

461

463

464

495

487

494

497

445

453

487

442

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955
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99951 99952
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDISTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, (W) TARAN TARANInstitute Name::

/138 /60

/230

/135 /60

/200

/138 /60

/210

/138 /60

/214

/135 /60

/215

/138 /60

/240

/135 /60

/235

/138 /57

/242

/135 /60

/245

/129 /57

/205

/129 /57

/220

/135 /57

/238

/135 /57

/195

Status

/19 /9

/29

/17 /8

/28

/18 /7

/28

/17 /7

/27

/18 /8

/28

/19 /9

/29

/19 /9

/29

/19 /9

/29

/19 /9

/29

/18 /8

/28

/16 /6

/25

/19 /9

/29

/18 /9

/28

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2017



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88217380315112

88217380315113

88217380315114

88217380315116

88217380315118

88217380315120

88217380315121

88217380315124

88217380315125

88217380315126

88217380315128

88217380315130

88217380315132

88217380315133

88217380315134

88217380315135

88217380315136

PUNEET KUMAR

SUMIT KUMAR

AMAN KUMAR

RAGHAV

PAWAN KUMAR

PARDEEP SINGH

MUNISH KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

PANKAJ

RAJBIR SINGH

ARJUN

RAJNISH

SHAM SALARIA

RITU BALA

NEELU

KARAN DEEP SINGH

KAJAL

437

471

475

440

437

463

389

456

422

398

469

458

409

438

413

441

447

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952
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99951 99952
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99951 99952
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99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,GURDASPURInstitute Name::

/108 /66

/219

/108 /66

/249

/111 /66

/245

/105 /69

/225

/102 /63

/228

/105 /63

/241

/105 /66

/178

/105 /66

/240

/105 /69

/206

/102 /66

/189

/102 /63

/250

/111 /60

/237

/108 /60

/200

/108 /57

/227

/108 /63

/202

/114 /66

/221

/114 /66

/220

Status

/15 /8

/21

/16 /8

/24

/18 /9

/26

/14 /7

/20

/16 /8

/20

/18 /9

/27

/14 /7

/19

/14 /8

/23

/15 /7

/20

/14 /8

/19

/18 /9

/27

/17 /9

/24

/14 /7

/20

/16 /8

/22

/15 /7

/18

/14 /6

/20

/16 /8

/23

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2017



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88217380315138

88217380315139

ANITA DEVI

RAJ KUMAR

440

467

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

Registration No Name
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P

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
18

19

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,GURDASPURInstitute Name::

/111 /66

/214

/111 /66

/238

/17 /8

/24

/18 /8

/26

Semester       : 3



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88217380615020

88217380615021

88217380615022

88217380615023

88217380615025

88217380615026

88217380615028

88217380615029

88217380615032

88217380615033

88217380615035

88217380615036

88217380615041

88217380615042

88217380615044

88217380615045

88217380615046

ASISH

SUKHJINDER SINGH

TARUN

ARUN KUMAR

PARDEEP KUMAR

RANJODH SINGH

KODA SINGH

VARINDER SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

BALRAJ SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

AMANDEEP SINGH

GEORGE MASIH

RAKESH KUMAR

JOHN

THOMAS MASIH

475

486

494

485

404

463

465

416

439

446

416

423

448

447

482

478

486

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,KALANAURInstitute Name::

/141 /60

/230

/141 /60

/241

/141 /60

/245

/141 /60

/242

/141 /57

/170

/141 /60

/222

/141 /60

/220

/135 /60

/185

/132 /60

/205

/135 /57

/210

/138 /57

/185

/135 /60

/188

/129 /60

/217

/129 /54

/224

/129 /60

/245

/132 /60

/240

/132 /60

/246

Status

/16 /6

/22

/16 /6

/22

/17 /7

/24

/15 /6

/21

/13 /5

/18

/15 /5

/20

/16 /6

/22

/13 /5

/18

/15 /6

/21

/16 /6

/22

/12 /6

/18

/14 /6

/20

/15 /6

/21

/15 /5

/20

/17 /7

/24

/16 /7

/23

/17 /7

/24

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2017



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

Registration No Name Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)S.No
NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,KALANAURInstitute Name::

Semester       : 3



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88217340115022

88217340115024

88217340115025

88217340115028

88217340115031

88217340115033

88217340115034

88217340115035

88217340115036

JASPREET SINGH

SAKSHI SINGLA

GURPIAR SINGH

JAGMINDER SINGH

RAGHVEER SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURINDER SINGH

BALRAJ SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

Registration No Name

R P

P

R P

P

R P

P

R P

P

R P

P

R P

P

R P

P

R P

P

R P

P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, FARIDKOTInstitute Name::

/42 /48

/172

/39 /48

/232

/42 /48

/212

/42 /45

/168

/39 /48

/206

/42 /48

/181

/45 /48

/220

/42 /48

/209

/42 /48

/192

Status

/16 /6

/24

/17 /6

/24

/16 /6

/23

/16 /5

/23

/16 /5

/23

/16 /6

/23

/16 /6

/23

/16 /6

/24

/16 /5

/23

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2017



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88031332114074 JAGSEER SINGH 438 99951 99952

99955

Registration No Name

P P

O

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

) )

)

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE (SC) MANSAInstitute Name::

/120 /63

/210

Status

/16 /5

/24

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2017



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88217342115001

88217342115003

88217342115004

88217342115005

88217342115006

88217342115009

88217342115012

88217342115013

JAGDISH KUMAR

RAJINDER RANI

BUTA SINGH

KAMALDEEP

SURINDER KUMAR

BALWINDER SINGH

GOURAV MONGA

URMILA RANI

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

Registration No Name

R P

P

R P

P

R P

P

R P

P

R P

P

R P

P

R P

P

R P

P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, FAZILKAInstitute Name::

/42 /60

/265

/36 /57

/257

/39 /57

/255

/39 /63

/256

/42 /60

/254

/36 /57

/260

/33 /57

/253

/45 /57

/258

Status

/18 /8

/28

/16 /7

/26

/17 /7

/27

/16 /7

/26

/17 /7

/27

/18 /8

/28

/16 /7

/26

/18 /8

/28

Semester       : 3 Examination:     8/2017


